293www.harwin.com
All dimensions in mm.
SPACERS
Ø9.50
L
Fits into Ø5.50 hole
Fits into Ø4.00 hole
8.30
L
8 A/F
Hexagon
Fits into Ø4.00 hole
ORDER CODE LENGTH
R6505-00 4.9
R6510-00 9.6
R6513-00 12.7
R6519-00 19.1
R6528-00 28.5
R6535-00 35.0
ORDER CODE LENGTH
R6003-00 3.2
R6006-00 6.3
R6008-00 8.0
R6009-00 9.5
R6010-00 10.5
R6013-00 12.7
ORDER CODE LENGTH
R6706-00 6.1
R6708-00 8.0
R6710-00 9.8
R6712-00 12.0
R6714-00 14.0
R6718-00 18.0
ORDER CODE LENGTH
R6405-00 4.8
R6406-00 6.4
R6410-00 9.6
R6413-00 12.7
R6416-00 15.9
R6419-00 19.1
R6422-00 22.2
R6425-00 25.4
R6428-00 28.5
R6435-00 35.0